Award Indicated By Circle

Tabulation of Bid No. 8472
Opened: July 2&, 2016
Tabbed by: mm

CRAF Crafco Inc. 14-30/Net 30

MCAS MC Asphalt Industries Limited 5-7/Net 30

Date: July 29,

{Canada). 3y '2-39/ e -S54

State of Nevada - Purchasing Division

515 E. Musser Street,
Carson City,

2016

Suite 300
89701

Awarded By M Date @D,‘(\D{) _-/ (_ﬂ

Reviewed By

AS - As Specified
NS - Not Specified

5B - See Bid

AB - Alternate Bid
AN -~ All or HNone

Date

MAXW Maxwell Products 14/Net 30 {UT)/& -020/ &9 %\_’55
Tt No. Commodity Vendor Quantity Unit Price Extended Price Stat Math  Mfr No.
' CRACKFILLER A .
___DISTRICT TT = RENO/SPARKE . ooomirmsrssm oo
Renc Mntc Station CRAF .20 ,EEE:EE:::> 28,870.00 Crafcoe Asphalt Rubber Type
i MAXW 50 T 687,44 34,372.00 Elastoflex 47
1 MCAS 50 865.00 43,250.00 Macseal AR
Cg:__w Carson City Mntc Sta ~—~~ CRAF.. .23 R 577 fﬁi) 14,435.00 Crafco Asphalt Rubber Type
2 . MAXW 25 707.55 17,688.75 Elastoflex 47
2 MCAS 25 865.00 21,625.00 Macseal AR
Fallon Mntc Station CCRAF 200  579.40 Y 115,880.00 Crafco Asphalt Rubber Type
3 T MBxwW 260 699,75 139,950.00 Elastoflex 47
3 MCAS 200 865.00 173,000.00 Macseal AR
Fernley Mntc Statiggwﬁwm“mmggﬂgmrwwQZQQM - 115,880.00 Crafco Asphalt Rubber Type
R 140,044.00 Elastoflex 47
4 173,000.00 Macseal AR
Yerington Mntc Sta 57,940.00 Crafcc Asphalt Rubber Type
T 70,566.00 FElastoflex 47
5 86,500.00 Macseal AR
6 Lovelock Mntc Sta 56,740.00 Crafco Asphalt Rubber Type
5 T 69,324.00 Elastoflex 47
) 86,500.00 Macseal AR
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Elko Mntc Station _ _ _ CRAF___ 100 .o 573,40 )
B MAXH 100 671.89
7 MCAS 100 865.00
. DISTRICT III - ELY e
87 “Bly Wnto station  CRAF.._ 150 __ 573.40
e MAXW 150 671.89
8 MCAS 150 865.00
Léu  Austin Mntc Station CRAF 50 7 567.40.
e SRR e g
9 MCAS 50 865.00
CRACKFILLER~B
o TDISTRICT II = RENO/SPARKS  ~rmms s .
10 Reno Mntc Station MAXW ... .200 4”693 O{HD
o CRAF 200 728740
10 MCAS 200 875.00
/11 carson City Mntc Sta MAXW 25 713.15 )
S T e s ' CRAF 25 728.40
11 MCAS 25 875,00
(12 Fallon Motc Sta | MAXW 200 705.35
B CRAF 200 730.40
12 MCAS 200 875.00
{13 Fernley Mntc Station | MAXW 200 705.82
13 MCAS 200 875.00
(14 Yerlngton Mntc Sta MAXW 100 711.26 )
- CRAF 100 730.40
14 MCAS 100 §75.00
/15 Lovelock Mntc Station . MAXW 100 698.84
YT e CRAF 100 734.40
15 MCAS 100 875.00
<2 DIETRICT III - ELKO T
6; Elko Mntc Station ... MAXW .. 100w .. __ 677 Ay )
e T CRAF 100 740.40
16 MCAS 100 875.00

_ DISTRICT ITIT = ELKO, . oot

57,340.
67,189,
86, 500.

86,010.
i00,783.
122,750,

28,370

138, 608

17,828

141,070.
146, 080.
175,000.

141,164,
146,080.
175,000.

71,126,
73,040.
87,500.

69,884

67,749,
74,040.
87,500.

00
00
00

00
50
oo

.00
34,443,
43,250.

50
00

.00
145, 680.
175,000.

00
00

.75
i8,210.
21,875.

00
00

00
00
co

00
00
0o

00
0c
00

.00
73,440,
87,500.

0c
0o

oy
00
0C

Crafco Asphalt Rubber Type 2
Elastoflex 47
Macseal AR

Crafcc Asphalt Rubber Type 2
Elastoflex 47
Macseal AR

Crafcc Asphalt Rubber Type 2
Elastcflex 47
Macseal AR

FElastoflex 47A
Crafco Polyflex Type 2
Macseal 66%90~1

Elastoflex 47A
Crafco Polyflex Type 2
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 47A
Crafco Polyflex Type 2
Macseal 6690-1

Elastcocflex 474
Crafco Polyflex Type 2
Macseal 66%0-1

Elastoflex 47A
Crafcc Polyflex Type 2
Macseal ©0690-1

Elastoflex 47A
Crafco Polyfliex Type 2
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 47A
Crafceo Polyflex Type 2
Macseal 66380-1
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<§6\ Alamo Mntc Station -
e

CRAF
20 MCAS
(égﬁ Glendale Mntc Station CRAF
T IR R . AR
21 MCAS
\?2 Indian Springs Mntc Sta ,WWQBAEMMMf
T 2 AR
22 MCAS
(23 Ssearchlight Mntc Sta CRAF
g : .
23 MCAS
Q24 LV Maintenance Staticn MAXW
S - . CRAT
24 MCAS

KE;;: Tonopah Mntc Station - n

26

DISTRICT I1I - ELY

 _DISTRICT II.- RENO/SPARKS ... .roomenes
" Reno Mntc Stégigg_

[

MCAS

”ﬂhzgd evnton e 8.

25 687.
25 875.
BB BBAL
25 696.
25 875,
25 684
25 699
25 875
150 692
150 718
150 875

MAXW 25 o 690,
25 710.

25 875.

iy Mnic Statien MAXW 150 677.49 \)

CRAF 150 AN T
MCAS 150 875.00

{18 Austin Mntc Station Mmywwmy@§w=wdﬂﬂm50wwm-mM w6894, 47 \
18 T CRAF 50 734.40
18 MCAS 50 875.00

CRACKIFILLER-C
_HmmDISTRICT¢lm:MLASiVEGASW&“TONOPAH“?mmm _____ ot B

@ - Panaca Mntc Station  MAXW . 25 68221 >
R e e = e S
19 MCAS 25 875.00

30

40
00

156 77TH40. 40
150 875.00
200 ... | 687.6¢ )
200 730,40
200 875.00

161,623.50
109,560.00
131,250.00

34,723.50
36,720.C0
43,750.00

17,055.25
17,560.00
21,875.00

17,268.25
17, 760.00
21,875.00

17,11C.00
17,185.50
21,875.00

17,110.00
17,418.50
21,875.00

17,110.00
17,486.75
21,875.00

103,927.50
107,760.00
131,250.00

103,732.50
109,560.00

131,250.00

137,528.00
146, 080,00
175,000.00

Flastoflex 47A
Crafcc Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 47A
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 66%0-1

Crafco Polyflex
Elastoflex 55
Macseal 665%0-1

Crafco Polyflex
Elastoflex 55
Macseal 66920-1

Crafco Polyflex
Elastoflex 55
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Flastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastcflex 5b
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type
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R

27 Car§9gwcitwanLQﬂSta%WJmu”MMAXmemh=W25‘AMWHAUWM.\707:75_>
57 CRAF 25 73040
27 MCAS 25 875.00
T e L e e b,
(;i Fallon Motc Station .. .MAXW. 200 699.95 )
SR CRAF 200 730.40
28 MCAS 200 875.00

29 Fernley MntCJSEEEEQE,WMJN,WMAXW%.WM
" CRAF
29 MCAS

200 “”“i””“”‘ﬁoo 4“ﬁp

200 T e0
200 875.00

100 705.86)

iy . R —— S
<§é~wwﬂger1ngton Mnte Station MAXWMN%A&F
0 e CRAF

100 T3040
30 MCAS - 100 875.00
CZ{%NMM_LEXQlOCk Mntc Station MAXW;ﬁMMWWlQQMMﬁM“,,Mwm_62§ 42:3
31 B CRAF 100 736,40
31 MCAS 100 875.00
~DISTRICT -ITTLT - — ELKQO et e e e T
(52 Elko Mote Station MRV 200... m,,%wmeﬁszgg!j>
e T T CRAF 200 740.40
32 MCAS 200 §75.00

ﬂﬁ(” DISTRICT 11T ~ ELY" S_—
Ely Mntc Station .. __ _ MAXW

A0 872, 09J’

I CRAF 150 ~730.40
MCAS 150 875.00

(3¢ hustin unte Station  MAXW 50 689.07)
KEﬁ e T CRAR 50 LT
34 MCAS 50 875.00

_DISTRICT.IIT = WINNEMUCCA =
égi;ﬁ Winnemucca Mntc Station oMAaRw 7

35 T CRAT
35 MCAS
CRACKFILLER-D
.. ..DISTRICT 1 -~ LAS VEGAS & TONOPAH
{36 Panaca Mntc Station _  MCAS ...

e CRAF
36 : MAXW

Jfgmm*ymnmmmﬂr 68473’:)

75 134,40
75 875.00

25._n-”1mwmm‘_925$ogd)

25 926.40C
25 1,059.01

17,693.75
18,260.00
21,875.00

139,990.00
1446,080.00
175,000.00

140,084.00
148,520.00
175,000.00

70,586.0C
73,040.00
87,500.00

65,344.00
73,640.00
87,500.00

134,418.00
148,080.00
175,006.00C

100,813.5¢C
109,560.00
131,250.00

34,453.50
36,520.00
43,750.00

51,369.75
55,080.00
65,625.00

23,125.00
23,160.00
26,475.25

Elastoflex 5bh
Crafce Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyfiex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafcc Polvflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 66301

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Pelyflex
Macseal 86690-1

FElastoflex 55
Crafco Pclyflex
Macseal 0630-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6690-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6650-1

Elastoflex 55
Crafco Polyflex
Macseal 6650-1

Macseal 6650-4

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Crafco Roadsaver 221

Elastoflex 71

or Roadsaver 231
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37 Alamo Mntc Station MCAS 25  925.00
37T CRAR 25 926.40
37 MAXW 25 1,067.53
Glendale Mntc Station  MCAS 25 925.00.0
e T T CRAF 25 926.40
38 MAXW 25 1,064.22
(39 Indian Springs Mntc Sta  MCAS 25 925.00.)
SO s o 976 10
39 MAXW 25 1,073.54
{40~ “Scarchlight Mntc Sta CRAF 25 900,40/
L:4=G,=ww-~v~m”“ e A e e MOAS 25 925 .00
40 MAXW 25 1,076.27
(41 oy Meine stetion . . CRAT_ 350 900.40 2
VA e i oo G2t 6
a1 MAXW 150 1,069.65
(42 Tonopah Mntc Station MCAS 150 925.00
G P CRAF 150 934.40
42 MAXW 150 1,068.35
~ . DISTRICT II - RENO/SPARKS R —
{43 _ Reno Mntc Station MCAS .. 200, 925,00 0
TEETT CRAF 200 944,40
43 MAXW 200 1,064.44
{44 Carson City Mntc Sta MCAS | 25 925.09
wg T e CRAF 25 944,40
44 e MAXW 25 1,084.55
é\ Fallon Mntc Station _ MCAS 200 . .. 925.00/
SR cront 500 ol 40
45 MAKW 200 1,076.75
(46  Fernley Mnte Statien MCAS. 200 925,ooj
qgr T CRAF 200 946.40
46 MAXH 200 1,077.22
Qé7 Yerington Mntc Statlon ~ MCAS 100 HQZE:Qij
I i CRAF 100 946.40
47 MAXW 100 1,082.66

23,125.00
23,160.00
26,688.25

23,125.00
23,160.00
26,605.50

23,125.00
23,160.00
26,6838.50

22,5106.00
23,125.00
26,906.75

135,060.00
138,750.00C
160,447.50

138,750.00
140,160.00
160,252.50

185,000.00
188,880.00
212,888.00

23,125.00
23,610.00
27,113.75

185,000.00
189,280.00
215,350.00

185,000.00
189,280.00
215,444.00

82, 500.00
94, 640.00
108,266.00

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

Crafco Roadsaver
Macseal ©6690G-4
Elastoflex 71

Crafcoc Roadsaver
Macseal 6690-4
Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
EBlastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71 '

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

Macseal 66%0-4
Crafco Roadsaver
Elastoflex 71

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

or

or

or

oxr

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Rcadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231
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(EE;_ Lovelock Mntec Station

48
48

(49 Filko Mntc Station
49

50

i
et

(;E\ Wells Mntc Station ]
—-O e T A TP P T s T

"51 Wendover Mntc Statlon

N R
51

.on.. DISTRICT TII - ELY

"52 _Ely Mote Statlon

52

{53 Austln Mntc Statlon I

TRETTTT
53

- DISTRICT-.ILL. — WINNEMUCCA
\54 Wlnnemucca Mntc Sta -

B
54

MCAS 100
CRAF 100
MAXW 100
MCAS 100
CRAF 100
MAXW 100
MORS 100
CRAF 100
MAXW 100
MCAS 100.
CRAF 100
MAXH 100
MCAS 150
CRAF 150
MAXW 150
MCAS 50

CRAF 50

MAXW 50

MCAS EE

CRAF 75

MAXW 75

925.
950,
1,070.

| 925_d(ﬁ)

10

956

1,051.

925,
a957.
1,048

925

956.
1,048,

L 925,
950.
1,065.

925,
952,
1,061.

co
40
24

11

.00 )

60

.89

5.00 )
.60
.89

00

40
g9

40
87

00 /

40
73

92,500.00
95,040.00
107,024.00

92,500.00
95,640.00
105,111.00

92,500.00-

95,760.00
104,889.00

92,500.00
95,760.00
104,885.00

138,750.0¢C
143,460.00
157,333.56

46,250.00
47,520.00
53,293.50

69,375.00
71,43C.00
79,625.75

Macseal 668%0-4
Crafco Roadsaver

Flastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver

Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver

Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafcoc Roadsaver

Elastcocflex 71

Macseal 66%0-4
Crafco Roadsaver

Elastoflex 71

Macseal 6690-4
Crafco Roadsaver

Elastoflex 71

Macseal 64690-4
Crafco Roadsaver

Eilastoflex 71

221

221

221

221

221

221

223

o

or

or

ox

cr

or

or

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

Roadsaver

231

231

231

231

231

231

231
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